FIXING_DATE
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.3833
197.5226
61.1554
241.48380
410.5121
15.8007
51.7678
386.374
445.9534
42.2692
96.5115
2.6991
2.2445
32.3331
197.5024
90.8666
76.1508
4.1504
34.5643
258.0989
10.2618
8.1524
331.8224
18.7208

MIDDLE
221.7849
202.4367
62.6786
247.4915
420.7631
16.1935
53.0418
395.875
457.0513
43.3157
98.949
2.7687
2.3002
33.1332
202.4677
93.1197
78.0449
4.265
35.4203
264.5516
10.5173
8.356
340.0258
19.1901

SELL
227.1905
207.3535

64.2027
253.5026
431.0218

16.5866

54.3159

405.376
468.1557

44.3625
101.3896

2.8385
2.3559

33.9335
207.4383

95.3736

79.9401

4.3803

36.2766

271.0095
10.773
8.5598

348.2313

19.6599



